Breakfast.

Toast and Preserves

Sourdough toast with strawberry jam,
orange and grapefruit marmalade,
housemade peanut butter.

Housemade Granola

Almond and pumpkin seed granola,
yoghurt, seasonal fruit, wild flower
honey.

Creamy Porridge
Creamy oatmeal porridge, cream,

honey.

Cinnamon Spiced Apples
Strawberry Oat Crumble
Banana Choc Caramel
Eggs On Toast

Eggs cooked your way, toasted
sourdough.

Three Egg Omelette

Eggs, caramelised onion, tomato,
spinach, feta.

Mushroom
Bacon
Smoked Salmon

Shakshuka

Spiced tomato sauce, eggs, crumbled
feta, fresh herbs, warm pita.
Ottoman Eggs

Poached eggs, garlic yoghurt, chilli oil,
herb oil, warm pita.

Breakie Wrap

Scrambled eggs, sausage, bacon,
hashbrown, tomato, cheese, garlic
mayo, tortilla.

Vege Breakie Wrap

Scrambled eggs, sautéed spinach,
sautéed muhroom, hashbrown, tomato,
cheese, garlic mayo, tortilla.

90

190

150

40
60
60

190

220

40
60
100

220

230

280

240

Big Breakies.

The Classic 350

Two fried eggs, bacon, sausage, tomato,
baked beans, sautéed mushroom, toast.

Lean Green 290

Two fried eggs, tomato, baked beans,
sautéed mushroom, marinated grilled
vege, sautéed spinach, toast.

Favourites.

Chilli Scramble 210

Scrambled eggs, chilli oil, edamame,
feta, tomato, crispy shallots, toasted
sourdough.

Breakie Burger 240

Bacon, fried egg, hashbrown,
caramelised onion, cheese, garlic
mayo.

Trio of Mushroom 240

Creamy mushroom, parmesan, truffle
oil, toasted sourdough.

Add ons.

Baked Beans 20| 50
Hashbrown 30
Sautéed Mushroom 40
Sautéed Spinach 40
Marinated Grilled Vege 50
Grilled Tomato 30
Grilled Chicken 80
Smoked Belly Bacon 60
English Breakfast Sausage 80
Smoked Salmon 100
Nutella 30
Housemade Peanut Butter 20
Jam 20




