Brea	kfast.
------	--------

Toast and Preserves	90
Sourdough toast with strawberry jam, orange and grapefruit marmalade, housemade peanut butter.	
Housemade Granola	190
Almond and pumpkin seed granola, yoghurt, seasonal fruit, wild flower honey.	
Creamy Porridge	150
Creamy oatmeal porridge, cream, honey.	
Cinnamon Spiced Apples	40
Strawberry Oat Crumble Banana Choc Caramel	60 60
Bullana Choc Caramer	00
Eggs On Toast	190
Eggs cooked your way, toasted sourdough.	
Three Egg Omelette	220
Eggs, caramelised onion, tomato, spinach, feta.	
Mushroom	40
Bacon	60 100
Smoked Salmon	100
Shakshuka	220
Spiced tomato sauce, eggs, crumbled feta, fresh herbs, warm pita.	
Ottoman Eggs	230
Poached eggs, garlic yoghurt, chilli oil, herb oil, warm pita.	
Breakie Wrap	280
Scrambled eggs, sausage, bacon, hashbrown, tomato, cheese, garlic mayo, tortilla.	
Vege Breakie Wrap	240
Scrambled eggs, sautéed spinach, sautéed muhroom, hashbrown, tomato, cheese, garlic mayo, tortilla.	

Big Breakies.

The Classic	350
Two fried eggs, bacon, sausage, tomato, baked beans, sautéed mushroom, toast.	
Lean Green	290
Two fried eggs, tomato, baked beans, sautéed mushroom, marinated grilled vege, sautéed spinach, toast.	

Favourites.

Chilli Scramble	210
Scrambled eggs, chilli oil, edamame, feta, tomato, crispy shallots, toasted sourdough.	
Breakie Burger	240
Bacon, fried egg, hashbrown, caramelised onion, cheese, garlic mayo.	
Trio of Mushroom	240
Creamy mushroom, parmesan, truffle oil, toasted sourdough.	

Add ons.

Baked Beans	20 50
Hashbrown	30
Sautéed Mushroom	40
Sautéed Spinach	40
Marinated Grilled Vege	50
Grilled Tomato	30
Grilled Chicken	80
Smoked Belly Bacon	60
English Breakfast Sausage	80
Smoked Salmon	100
Nutella	30
Housemade Peanut Butter	20
Jam	20